Fort Saskatchewan High School

SCHOOL FEE SCHEDULE

for the Year Ending August 31, 2018

Per Student | Per Student
Fee Fee
2017-18 2016-17 % Change
Basic Instruction Supplies

Learning Resource Fee

Grade 10-11 S - S 120.00 -100%

Grade 12 - 100.00 -100%

Fees for Optional Courses

Adv Act/Tour Theatre 15 S 25.00 S 25.00 0%
Adv Act/Tour Theatre 25 25.00 25.00 0%
Adv Act/Tour Theatre 35 25.00 25.00 0%
Art 14 - 3 credit 30.00 30.00 0%
Art 14 - 5 credit 50.00 50.00 0%
Art 24 - 3 credit 30.00 30.00 0%
Art 24 - 5 credit 50.00 50.00 0%
Art 34 - 5 credit 30.00 30.00 0%
Band 14 25.00 25.00 0%
Band 24 25.00 25.00 0%
Commercial Foods 10 70.00 70.00 0%
Commercial Foods 20 70.00 70.00 0%
Commercial Foods 20 - 10 credit 140.00 140.00 0%
Commercial Foods 30 70.00 70.00 0%
Commercial Foods 30 - 10 credit 140.00 140.00 0%
Communications Technology 55.00 55.00 0%
Construction Technologies 75.00 75.00 0%
Cosmetology 10 75.00 75.00 0%
Cosmetology 20 75.00 75.00 0%
Cosmetology 20 - 10 credit 150.00 150.00 0%
Cosmetology 30 75.00 75.00 0%
Cosmetology 30 - 10 credit 150.00 150.00 0%
Drama 14 10.00 10.00 0%
Drama 24 10.00 10.00 0%
Drama 34 10.00 10.00 0%
Foods 10 80.00 80.00 0%
Instrument Rental 75.00 75.00 0%
Instrumental Jazz 15 25.00 25.00 0%
Instrumental Jazz 25 25.00 25.00 0%
Instrumental Music 20 25.00 25.00 0%
Instrumental Music 30 25.00 25.00 0%
Musical Theatre 15 25.00 25.00 0%
Musical Theatre 25 25.00 25.00 0%
Musical Theatre 35 25.00 25.00 0%
Personal Fitness 10 50.00 50.00 0%
Personal Fitness 20 50.00 50.00 0%
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Per Student | Per Student
Fee Fee
2017-18 2016-17 % Change
Personal Fitness 30 50.00 50.00 0%
Physical Education 24 50.00 50.00 0%
Physical Education 34 50.00 50.00 0%
Robotics 15 50.00 50.00 0%
Robotics 25 75.00 75.00 0%
Work Experience 10.00 10.00 0%
Extracurricular Fees
Badminton S 110.00 S 110.00 0%
Basketball - Sr Boys 348.00 348.00 0%
Basketball - Sr Girls 345.00 345.00 0%
Bike-A-Thon 20.00 20.00 0%
ESports 10.00 10.00 0%
Golf 115.00 115.00 0%
Rugby 156.00 156.00 0%
Track & Field 35.00 35.00 0%
Volleyball - Jr Boys 259.00 259.00 0%
Volleyball - Jr Girls 262.00 262.00 0%
Volleyball - Sr Boys 310.00 310.00 0%
Volleyball - Sr Girls 310.00 310.00 0%
Activity Fees
Field Trip - Band S 150.00 S 150.00 0%
Field Trip - Links 10.00 10.00 0%
Field Trip - Bio 20 40.00 25.00 60%
Field Trip - Commercial Foods 50.00 50.00 0%
Field Trip - German 37.00 37.00 0%
Field Trip - Instrumental Music 150.00 150.00 0%
Field Trip - Musical Theatre 5.00 5.00 0%
Field Trip - Musical Theatre (S1) 10.00 10.00 0%
Field Trip - OQutdoor Club 210.00 210.00 0%
Field Trip - Phys Ed 10 8.00 8.00 0%
Field Trip - Phys Ed 20/30 36.00 36.67 -2%
Field Trip - Robotics 225.00 225.00 0%
Field Trip - Theatre Appreciation Group 220.00 220.00 0%
Non-Curricular Goods and Services
Student Council S 15.00 S 15.00 0%
Graduation 75.00 75.00 0%
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